Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
v1.0622
L
W
Model #

    1:  120-277V
    3:  120-347V
ORDERING GUIDE
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
- -
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Die-cast Aluminum
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 Bronze housing color
INSTALLATION
•	 Junction box wall mount
•	 Mount without junction box
•	 1 ft dimming wires
•	 6 x 1/2” NPT knockouts
ELECTRICAL
•	 “-1” models designed to operate
betweeen 120-277V
•	 “-3” models designed to operate
between 120-347V
•	 Surge protection: L/N-PE: 2.5kV, L-N:
2.5kV
•	 Power Factor >0.9
•	 THD <20%
•	 0-10V dimming
•	 Includes integrated photocell
LISTINGS & RATINGS
•	 cETLus
•	 Wet Location
•	 IP65
•	 Listed for use in:
-40°F -40°C to 50°C / -40°F to 122°F
Sensor: -13°F to 122°F/-25°C to 50°C
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
•	 LED system: >50,000 hours at L70
•	 5 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
PACKING INFORMATION
MODEL CASE QUANTITY PALLET QUANTITY
30W CASE OF 8 -
80W CASE OF 8 -
30W CASE OF 4 -
80W CASE OF 4 -
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
                                 120-277V POWER SELECTABLE MODELS